

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33552-33556/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2011 in CWP No.40334/2011, CWP No.40345/2011, CWP No.40356/2011, CWP No.40359/2011, CWP No.44917/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATISH KUMAR & ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.TR.PRINL.SEC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 05/01/2012

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Lal Singh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Bhopal Singh Rawal, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petitions as well as
on the prayer for interim reliefs.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, advocate appears and accepts
notice on behalf of respondent No.3. Service on respondent
No.3 is thus complete.

Notice shall only go to un-represented respondents.
(N.K. Goel) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master